H
SS
09
_O
F-
1u
p.i
nd

X1001 Price Code Stickers (Sheet of 300)      1 SHT 1.00 SHT  SHT SHT
 #Shts:  ___Blank, ___1-2(.25-.50), ___3($1), ___4($1.50), ___5($2), ___6-8($2.50-$3.50), ___9-12 ($4-$5.50), ___13-28($6-$15)
HOW TO ORDER:
Order online • www.HolidaySurpriseStore.com
Email to • HSS-Info@funcarnival.com
You can download forms at • www.HolidaySurpriseStore.com
or create your own to email us.
Fax us at • 314-991-6884 with this order form, your own form,
or our downloadable forms.
CALL us at • 800-991-6818
Visit the American Carnival Mart showroom at:•
1317 Lindbergh Plaza Ctr - St. Louis, MO  63132
To ensure you get the best selection of items we suggest you place
your order early.
UNDERSTANDING & USING THIS ORDER FORM:
(PC) PRICE CODES are based on our our Suggested Selling Prices.
You can put our Price Code Stickers on your gifts (in an inconspicu-
ous spot), and give your cashiers our FREE Price Code Sticker Chart
(which shows the sticker number and its corresponding selling price),
so that  when the students bring their gifts to ring out, the cashier can
easily check out the students. For example: If a student comes up with
a gift that has a  Price Code Sticker of 14, the cashier will charge $6.50
for that gift. You may create your own stickers using our blank Price
Code Sticker sheets or we offer them preprinted with varying sticker
values on the sheets (see the list below).
(SUGG QTY) SUGGESTED ORDER QUANTITY is the amount of
items we recommend you order for a typical elementary school of 500
students. You may wish to increase or decrease the quantities or select
additional or different items based on your area, experience or opinion.
We will appreciate your feedback and questions.
(ORD QTY) ORDER QUANTITY is where you fill in the quantity you
wish to purchase based on the unit of measure and minimum pack-
ing quantity shown.
(MIN PACK) MINIMUM PACK is our stocking quantity. You may only
order and return items in multiples of this quantity. For example,
C85/1988 Acrylic Fuzzy Pens on pg 4 have a MIN PACK of 2 DZ, so you
may only order and return them in mulitples of 2 dz. i.e. 4, 6, etc..
(YOUR COST) YOUR COST is the price you pay for your gifts.
QUESTIONS?
For answers to your questions contact:
Debbie Powell (Ext. 12) or Sharyl Dawson (Ext. 18)
314-991-6818 or 800-991-6818
SUBSTITUTION PROCEDURE:
If we are out of an item we will
attempt to contact you at your
Day Time Phone Number to
offer substitutions. If we are
unable to contact you by 1:00
PM CST we will follow your SUBSTITUTION REQUEST (fill in on the
first page of the order
form) or just tell us if
you order by phone.
HOW DO YOU WANT YOUR ORDER PACKED? Call and let us know if
you will set up the gifts in your store by Suggested Sell or by Mom, Dad,
Jewelry, etc. and we will pack your order so it’s faster to set up.
SHIPPING: We offer FREE FREIGHT on orders for $1,500 or more
after returns. If you qualify for free freight, we also offer FREE RETURN
FREIGHT if you return less than 10% of your total purchase and we
receive your returns within 10 days of the end of your sale. Orders that
do not qualify for free freight will be billed actual freight. Use the pro-